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CONTRACT NOQ. 98963

CHAIN LINK FENCE, 4’

SOUTH 157-164 ~

TR RO U ¢

Bh: | SECTION COUNTY | JOTAL [SHERT
51/64]  (41-3HBK JEFFERSON| 518 106
STA. T0 STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT

40400
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PROP. CURVE RAMPA-2

PI STA. = 314+88.30

26° 41 20" (RT)

7° 32" 20"

760.00'

180.28'

354.01

21.09

8.0%

S.E. RUN = 260’

ATTAIN STA 312+18.35 TO STA 314+78.35
REMOVE SEE HIGHWAY STANDARD 406001-03
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EXISTING R.O.W.

SEE RAMP TERMINAL
SHEETS FOR DETAILS
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PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
PLOT SCALE
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PLAN PROFILE RAMP A




